Vicariate: Western

Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk
Harwinton/New Hartford
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam
New Milford
Thomaston/Terryville
Torrington

Washington Depot/Roxbury

Winsted

9/12/2025

Saint Martin of Tours Parish

Our Lady of Hope Parish

Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish
Saint Louis de Montfort Parish
Saint Francis Xavier Parish

Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish
Saint John Paul the Great Parish
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

$47,344.50

$86,795.88
$39,066.00
$105,673.50
$71,587.50
$77,235.65
$73,826.70
$25,690.00
$34,884.50

87
264
84
217
240
327
353
67
141

40.28%
20.42%
42.86%
20.34%
10.11%
19.34%
22.40%
19.20%
16.93%
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Vicariate: Western

Ansonia

Ansonia

Ansonia

Beacon Falls

Derby

Derby
Middlebury/Southbury
Naugatuck
Naugatuck

Oxford

Prospect

Seymour

Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Watertown/Oakville
Wolcott

Woodbury/Bethlehem

9/12/2025

Church of the Assumption
Holy Rosary Parish
Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Michael Parish

Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish

Saint Michael Archangel Parish

The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish

Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish
Saint Anthony Parish

Saint Nicholas Parish

All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos
Immaculate Conception Parish
Mary, Mother of the Church Parish
Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish
Saint Patrick Parish

Holy Disciples Parish

Saint Basil the Great Parish

Prince of Peace Parish

$32,140.40

$29,206.45
$11,225.50
$37,944.00
$32,736.20
$15,312.75
$211,143.84
$57,104.34
$28,508.85
$72,017.22
$54,393.75
$37,262.40
$43,652.20
$209,742.47
$50,667.37
$16,371.00
$40,009.90
$8,118.50
$120,749.45
$74,024.66
$68,921.10

143
162

52
138
156
110
547
222
134
229
234
187
246
596
179
127
186

56
439
210
212

17.99%
34.62%
21.67%
15.95%
14.55%
15.09%
18.93%
14.76%
23.93%
20.34%
21.79%
16.09%

9.21%
24.65%
18.88%
29.67%
29.86%
16.28%
17.91%
31.16%
20.70%
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