Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 1				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk	Saint Martin of Tours Parish	\$47,344.50	87	40.28%
Harwinton/New Hartford	Our Lady of Hope Parish	\$86,795.88	264	20.42%
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge	Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish	\$39,066.00	84	42.86%
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam	Saint Louis de Montfort Parish	\$105,673.50	217	20.34%
New Milford	Saint Francis Xavier Parish	\$71,587.50	240	10.11%
Thomaston/Terryville	Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish	\$77,235.65	327	19.34%
Torrington	Saint John Paul the Great Parish	\$73,826.70	353	22.40%
Washington Depot/Roxbury	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish	\$25,690.00	67	19.20%
Winsted	Saint Joseph Parish	\$34,884.50	141	16.93%

9/12/2025 Page 1 of 2

Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 5				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Ansonia	Church of the Assumption	\$32,140.40	143	17.99%
Ansonia	Holy Rosary Parish	\$29,206.45	162	34.62%
Ansonia	Saint Joseph Parish	\$11,225.50	52	21.67%
Beacon Falls	Saint Michael Parish	\$37,944.00	138	15.95%
Derby	Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish	\$32,736.20	156	14.55%
Derby	Saint Michael Archangel Parish	\$15,312.75	110	15.09%
Middlebury/Southbury	The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury	\$211,143.84	547	18.93%
Naugatuck	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$57,104.34	222	14.76%
Naugatuck	Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish	\$28,508.85	134	23.93%
Oxford	Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish	\$72,017.22	229	20.34%
Prospect	Saint Anthony Parish	\$54,393.75	234	21.79%
Seymour	Saint Nicholas Parish	\$37,262.40	187	16.09%
Waterbury	All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos	\$43,652.20	246	9.21%
Waterbury	Immaculate Conception Parish	\$209,742.47	596	24.65%
Waterbury	Mary, Mother of the Church Parish	\$50,667.37	179	18.88%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$16,371.00	127	29.67%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish	\$40,009.90	186	29.86%
Waterbury	Saint Patrick Parish	\$8,118.50	56	16.28%
Watertown/Oakville	Holy Disciples Parish	\$120,749.45	439	17.91%
Wolcott	Saint Basil the Great Parish	\$74,024.66	210	31.16%
Woodbury/Bethlehem	Prince of Peace Parish	\$68,921.10	212	20.70%

9/12/2025 Page 2 of 2